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2311 Douglas Street
Omaha, Nebraska 68102-1214

1-800-225-6964
(402) 342-2831

Fax: (402) 342-4850 No. 20-

GARY LEWIS, ETAL.,
Petitioners,
Vv

COCKLE

Est. 1927

UNITED AUTOMOBILE Ii\ISURANCE COMPANY,

Respondent.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

E-Mail Address:
contact@cocklelegalbriefs.com

Web Site
www.cocklelegalbriefs.com

I, Andrew Cockle, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that I did, on the 9th day of December, 2020, send out
from Omaha, NE 3 package(s) containing 3 copies of the PETITION FOR A WRIT OF CERTIORARI in the above entitled
case. All parties required to be served have been served by Priority Mail. Packages were plainly addressed to the following:

SEE ATTACHED

To be filed for:
THOMAS CHRISTENSEN, ESQ.
CHRISTENSEN LAW OFFICES
1000 S. Valley View Blvd.
Las Vegas, NV 89107
702-870-1000
courtnotices@injuryhelpnow.com
Counsel for Petitioners

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 9th day of December, 2020.
T am duly authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to administer oaths.

R GENERAL NOTARY-State of Nebraska

RENEE J. Q0SS
My Comm. Exp. September 5, 2023

Notary Public {/

Affiant

40405



Daniel F. Polsenberg

Joel D. Henriod

dJ. Christopher Joregensen
Abraham G. Smith

Lewis Roca Rothgerber Christie LLP
3993 Howard Hughes Parkway
Suite 600

Las Vegas, NV 89169
702.949.8200
dpolsenberg@Ilrrc.com
jhenriod@Irrc.com
cjorgensen@lrrc.com
asmith@lrrc.com

Dennis M. Prince

Prince Law Group

10801 W. Charleston Blvd.
Suite 560

Las Vegas, NV 89135
702.534.7600
dprince@thedplg.com

Matthew J. Douglas
Thomas E. Winner

Susan M. Sherrod

Winner & Sherrod

1117 S. Rancho Drive

Las Vegas, NV 89102
702.243.7000
mdouglas@winnerfirm.com
twinner@winnerfirm.com
ssherrod@winnerfirm.com

Counsel for Respondents



